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Seder Listings

The Jewish Press goes to press the fi rst and third Monday of each month 
except for January, May, June and July when it is monthly.

Since the paper is mailed, the estimated in-home date is a week later.* The online version is posted shortly after the publication date.

Seder Listings

High Holiday Schedules

High Holiday Schedules

Hanukkah Happenings

Hanukkah Happenings

  Wedding Guide 

Bar/Bat Mitzvah Guide

Monday, Jan. 8 Wednesday, Jan. 31 - Feb. 21  Monday, Jan. 22

Monday, Jan 22 Wednesday, Feb.14 -  Mar. 6  Monday, Feb. 5

Monday, Feb. 5 Wednesday, Feb. 28 - Mar. 20  Monday, Feb. 19

Monday, Feb. 19 Wednesday, Mar. 13 - April 3  Monday, Mar. 4

Monday Mar 4 Wednesday, Mar. 27- April 17  Monday, Mar. 18

Monday. Mar 18 Wednesday, April 10 - May 1  Monday, April 1

Monday, April 1 Wednesday, April 24 - May 29 Monday, April 15

Monday, April 29 Wednesday, May 22 - July 3  Monday, May 13

Monday, June 3 Wednesday, June 26 - July 31  Monday, June 17

Monday, July 1 Wednesday, July 24- Aug. 21  Monday,  July 15

Monday, July 22 Wednesday Aug. 14- Sept. 9  Monday, Aug. 5

Monday, Aug. 5 Wednesday, Aug. 28- Sept. 23  Monday, Aug. 19

Monday, Aug. 19 Wednesday, Sept. 11 - Oct. 2  Monday, Sept. 2

Monday, Sept. 2 Wednesday, Sept. 25 - Oct. 23   Monday, Sept 16  

Monday, Sept. 23 Wednesday, Oct. 16 - Nov. 6  Monday, Oct. 7

Monday, Oct. 7 Wednesday, Oct. 30 - Nov. 20  Monday, Oct. 21

Monday, Oct. 21 Wednesday, Nov. 13- Dec. 4  Monday, Nov. 4

Monday, Nov. 4 Wednesday, Nov. 27- Dec. 18  Monday, Nov. 18

Monday, Nov. 18 Wednesday, Dec. 11 -  Jan. 1  Monday, Dec. 2 

Monday, Dec. 2 Wednesday, Dec. 25 -  TBD  Monday, Dec. 16 


